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; ‘IFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET .

| . REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTLON SERVICE

——

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE Aeril 27 1177

' FULL NAME ‘ TR

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

CITY____ oy stare___ NN z1p co__ oSN

DATE OF BIRTH (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when date of birth i{s not known)
RELIGION RaorAAn cATHoOLIC NATIONALITY IRISH- AmE RICAN

/ MEDIL w[ARMY « tm VNETAN A

"SEtimbARY LDUCATIo~ 1R
EDUCATION_ RELIEs6D o HAGE Gomé€ THROUY ~ " 1hue toww { PHILADECPHIA:

OCCUPATION ypuSTABLE - mibwut ebUB wrk
[4

(qb}cv[»") !
WEIGHT Mo l¥ . COLOR WUy TE HEIGHT 6
' I0LOR OF HAIR  LIEWT BAOw~- COLOR OF EYES CIEHT (BQIMB

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS F\IRST 41D  JuTDos® SkiLLS

: MARRIED OR SINGLE SINGLE CHILDREN ] A
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
WIFE'S NAME L)
SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:
“ Ko~ Yo
UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATE REGISTERED  DAPE—RESEGNED
Tib Nerk pA SA ser. 1474 yee. 11€
SPECIAL RECOGNITION _ 3peld oF CAmp LRvERAM Disfcto®
RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:
[] CONVICTION OF CRIMINAL CONDUCT X SUBSTANTIATED REPORTS
(] OFFICIAL CHARGES OF CRIMINAL CONDUCT (REVIEW) ] UNSUBSTANTIATED REPORTS

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND INDIVIDUAL FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE
AND LIST SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS: o ' '- is@gep FRQm  THosP SERWICE

witn oy 4K FoR £ a6 MARITUASA

Ao AlCeviol To SCouTS AT HIS APART mEMT - unCupl1A~nTIATED

ADPITlors AL CHMARGES F 0 Hems SERVAL  Chied motbsTATIIN
‘ Nultk - Lo .

By A C'va‘?' * Signegd

AUG 25197 ,
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T

September 3, 1977

pE——

Suntnddanandmanadomodiguivepiies

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL "
SUBJECT : iintuemisaiansititheee | o

Dear Giddes - L
Thank you-fortthe latest information concerning the above Scouter.

We hava again reviawed thias case with our Attorney and have now

placed this man on our file. This is exactly ths type of information ~ .

required to support our action and we appreciata your efforts in this
area,

Sincerely,

Paul I, Ermmst, Director
Registration & Subsoription Bervice

af
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A program for Cuby Scouts, Scouts, and Explorers

vl
National Office—Boy Scauts of America

~ ’ ¥
North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902 "'+ //
Telephone: 201 249-6000 i

SCOUTING/USA TWX 710-480-6262

’

June 24, 1977

Mr. O
Shamnaadsnennng-

b TSRRRRERTEEEY YN
PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: hanestesnange
Dear ghnsisan

Thank you for the information which you sent us concerning the above-named
individual. We have now reviewed this case with our attorney and feel that
some more information is needed.

Did you receive a resignation from the individual in writing?

Do you have any information concerning any other situations in which youth
were involved in the same type of situations related to the use of intoxica-—
ting beverages?

Can you shed more light on the unsubstantiated charges of homosexual rela-
tions? Is someone willing to give a statement concerning the acts that took
place and the times and places that were involved?

Today it is very difficult to place people on the file and refuse them regis—
tration unless we have mich substantiation. Have any charges been filed

that would lead to an arrest at the present time?

All of this information will certainly help us as we try to refuse regis-—
tration at a future date.

Sincerely, /OAU{\ _
fforaE FrArS AORT

s

corsd HER /S Vo7 g7
Paul\l. Ernst, Director

Registration & Subscription Service m

J3AC/C 79 v &

nt
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In response Lo inquiry om .

1

N
~

3)

4)

5)

) Mo, he did not tender a resignation, nor did he respond to
suggestinns to meet with the Church leaders. Instsad, he

,ust "dropped out" of communications when "expnsed" anrl

was reporterd to have re-achked in a nasty negative manner

when approached abnut his relationship to Scouting subsecquently.

In regards to other informabion, it was reported that he
telephoned pretending kn be A patent,
and had the boy released early from scheol where he piched

him up. The parents later found eut.

A Scout in Troop §p reported homosexnal assault nn himself
from Gweshanssamng ~2p0xinAtely one year hefore the current
incident in question. The boy went ko cnetiesmsay, the
pastor,, ,who decided that the boy was unbalanced - he had
raeceived some counselling. The boy never changed his

story of GHIRNEEMPs ~ss5ault and recenkly, khe priest relacted
that he may have been in error.

As far as character in genepal, it was repnrted thak

was fired from his last job as a bartender by
the Committee Chairman, whe learned this from the ouner,
a personal friend.

There are no written or sworn Szi oni:s, ~xcept that
same could be obtained from 3,:th vhna's son wAas
“ad intoxicants in JdiEEmmg s ~pArbmenk, when he was to
1ave taken the boys shoapping from a camp-out.

Further, the man's military sarvice record with the
U.S. Army could be secarched as there is question abeut
the type of discharge he may possess.

Perhaps the Boy Scouts of America could benafit from an
application with additicmnal informaticn requirad, such
as military service and arrest information.

b.tpr». “7/ flh?
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June 24, 1977

Hr. @by

L TN
Shaminstissmtenentenmnisandisaihad
PERSONAL & CONFIDENTTAL

SUBJECT: Gbessesiemsmmny
Dear JNNP

Thanl you for the informaticon which you sent us concerning the above-named
individual. We have now revicued thias case with our attorney and feel that
some more information is needed.

Did you receive a resignation from the individual in writing?

Do you have any Iinformation concerning any other situations in which youth
were involved in the same type of situations related to the use of intoxica-
ting beverages?

Can you shed more light on the unsubstantiated charges of homosexual rela-
tions? Is someone willing to give a statement concerning the acts that took
place and the times and places that were involved?

Today it is very difficult to place people on the file and refuse thém regis~—
tration unless we have mich substant{ation. Have any charpges been filed

that would lead to an arrest at the present time?

All of this information will certainly help us as we try to refuse regis—
tration at a future date.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director
Registration & Subscription Service

nt
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Cub Scout, Scout, and Exploter programs

National Office—Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902
Tetephone: 201 249-6000
TWX 710-480-6262

SCOUTING/USA

April 15, 1977

Mr. GOt
Skt dmiig ©
[YRRRSRRRRRER s - - = TR

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTTAL
Re : ChNARainitnamg

Dear (ANl

Thank you for your lefter of March 25, and aftfached information
concerning the above Sconter. Enclosed is a confidential record
sheet which we would appreciate your completing.

In addition to this completed record sheet we need to know if there
have been any other situations involving this man, and if so a detailed
letter containing all the facts is necessary. This information would
certainly strengthen our position of placing him on our Confidential

File.
Singerely, ﬁa<
%M? Frien?” Lk AL ED O

Paul T. Ernst, Director Lﬁ/y/q 7" W£ /él/f/g

Registration % Subscription Service

o on GHLS 1A

Encl.
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April 15, 1977

)

SERESUTPTRERS
dnsmimtibcagnides
o sensssantoniiosiiie

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
Ra:

s

Dear Gnmmathniegll®

Thank you for your letter of March 25, and attached information
concerning the above Scouter. Enclosed is a confidential record
sheet which we would appreciate your completing.

In addition to this completed record sheet we need to know if
there have been any other situations involving this man, and 1if so
a detailed letter containing all the facts ia necessary. This
information would certainly strengthen our position of placing
him on our Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Panl I, Ernst, Director
Registration % Bubscription Service

af
Enol.
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April 15, 1977

SRRt atmdisaleniy

PSRRIt

PERSONAL AND. CONFIDEITTIAL
Re:

Dear CiilSkiis®

Thank you for your letter of !arch 25, and attached information
concerning the above Scouter. Enclosed 18 a confidential record
sheet which we would appreciate your completing.

In addition to this completed record sheet we need to know if
there have heen any other situations involving this man, and if so
a detalled letter contalning all the facts is necessary. Thia
information would certainly strengthen our position of placing
him on our Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Panl I. Ernst, Director
Reglstration " Subseription Service

af
Encl.
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* 800 E. KING STREET « YORK, PA. 17403 * 717 843.0901

March 25, 1977

Mr, Paul I. Ernst, Director
Registration and Subscription Service
National Council Boy Scouts of America
North Brunswick, N. J. 08902

Dear Mr. Ernst:

Attached are copies of letters submitted to us by_

and —n regards to one of

our unit leader, a GuUERGPNNINAMMENEP Assistant Scout-
master of Troop @, York, Pa., sponsored by EnuiNSMSEENNNY

omminiesaibeael). Expiration date is April 30, 1977.

Please file for future reference.

Sincerely yours,

Scout Executive

’

PLC:bs {;’V,,,/V __}\ jr )'
encl. ‘\ v ) v}/é" ’,)
)'\V) /,Z”/ 2 X//

o

VO ARy
|V AN

77’70"!4(’!‘ 0/ j/lk‘ Z’/I!i[('(/ CDHIINH"I’['I,C 57(’"(’1.('('_, 0/7 yoré Coun[y
(Illl/ _/*f;}t/“,,u C)t)un/y 7/"1'11’1/ juu(/

MrErrmaan e YHE AOY SOCOITS M O YOUR &Ll
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